City o Publi P.O.	CORDING REQUESTED BY of Chino c Works Department Box 667 o, CA 91708	
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO City Clerk City of Chino P.O. Box 667 Chino, CA 91708-0667		
		SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
APN# <u>N/A</u> NOTICE OF COMPLETION CITY OF CHINO, COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA		
Notice is hereby given that: 1. The undersigned is owner of the interest or estate stated below in the property hereinafter described. 2. The full name of the undersigned is		
	Names	Addresses
	N/A	N/A
6.	The names of the predecessors in interest of the undersigned, if the property was transferred subsequent to the commencement of the work of improvement herein referred to:	
	Names	Addresses
	N/A	N/A
7. 8.	(If no transfer made, insert "none") A work of improvement on the property hereinafter described was completed on The name of the contractor, if any, for such work of improvement was: Sancon Technologies, Inc., Huntington Beach, CA	
9.	(If no contractor for work of improvement, insert "none") The property on which said work of improvement was completed is in the City of Chino, County of San Bernardino, State of California, and is described as follows: SW220 – Sewer Reline Fiscal Year 2022 at Various Locations.	
10.	The street address of said property is	None (If no street address has been officially assigned, insert "none")
SIGNATURE OF OWNER NAMED IN PARAGRAPH 2: DATE: July 16, 2024 Hye Jin Lee, PE, Public Works Director		
CERTIFICATION FOR NOTICE OF COMPLETION		
STATE OF CALIFORNIA) COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO)ss CITY OF CHINO)		
I HEREBY CERTIFY that I am the Director of Public Works for the City of Chino. I have read the foregoing Notice of Completion and know the contents thereof; and I certify that the same is true of my own knowledge.		
I declare under penalty of perjury, that the foregoing is true and correct. Executed on July 16, 2024, at City of Chino, California		
Hye Jin Lee, PE Director of Public Works		